Arets draghundsekipage 2017

Hund/forare

1.

10.

11.

11.

11.

Stream Islands Jack
Per Lundgren

Aprilapril Athos
Christina Holm

Falabellas Nerium
Christina Holm

Bazius Fruit A La La
Tanja Starck

Falabellas Nerium
Tony Holm

Spotborne Not This Time
Maria Wickholm

Redcliffe’s Blantyre
Maria Nilsson

Jilloc’s Enough Is Enough
Daniel Ogren

Aprilapril Athos & Falabellas Nerium

Tony Holm

Aprilapril Athos
Tony Holm

Bello Blanco Trixi
Odin Johnsson Berger

Delicate Design Pansar
Maria Nilsson

Stream Islands Hahajima
Lenita Nilsson

Poang

40p

28 p

27 p

26 p

25p

23 p

21p

14 p

11p

5p

5p

5p

Antal tavlingar

6



